
Date Paper Examination Board Time Duration

Monday 9th May ANM10 Maths Number and Measure Level 1 EdExcel AM 1h 30m

Monday 16th May C120U10-1 Religious Studies (Full Course) (Eduqas) 
Route A Component 1 WJEC AM 2h

Tuesday 17th May 8645/1F Combined Science - Paper 1 AQA AM 1h 45m

Wednesday 18th May 8700/1 English Language - Paper 1 AQA AM 1h 45m

Thursday 19th May C100UA0-1 History (Eduqas) 
Component 1 (Studies A to H) WJEC AM 1h

Thursday 19th May 8720 Functional Skills English Level 1 AQA AM 1h

Thursday 19th May 8720 Functional Skills English Level 1 AQA PM 1h

Friday 20th May 8300/1F & 8300/1H Mathematics - Paper 1 (non-calculator) AQA AM 1h 30m

Monday 23rd May 1GA0 01 Geography A Paper 1: The Physical Environment EdExcel AM 1h 30m

Tuesday 24th May R051 Contemporary Issues in Sport OCR PM 1h

Thursday 26th May C120U20-1 Religious Studies (Full Course) (Eduqas) 
Route A Component 2 WJEC PM 1h

Tuesday 7th June 8300/2F & 8300/2H Mathematics - Paper 2 (calculator) AQA AM 1h 30m

Tuesday 7th June 1GA0 02 Geography A Paper 2: The Human Environment EdExcel PM 1h 30m

Wednesday 8th June C120U30-1 Religious Studies (Full Course) (Eduqas) 
Route A Component 3 WJEC PM 1h

Thursday 9th June C100U10-1 History (Eduqas) 
Component 2 (Studies A to H) WJEC AM 2h

Thursday 9th June 8645/2F Combined Science - Paper 2 AQA PM 1h 45m

Friday 10th June 8700/1 English Language - Paper 2 AQA AM 1h 45m

Monday 13th June 8300/3F & 8300/3H Mathematics - Paper 3 (calculator) AQA AM 1h 30m

Monday 13th June R081 Pre-production skills OCR PM 1h 15m

Tuesday 14th June 1GA0 03 Geography A Paper 3: Geographical Investigations: Fieldwork and UK Challenges EdExcel AM 1h 30m

Wednesday 15th June 8645/3F Combined Science - Paper 3 AQA AM 1h 45m

Wednesday 15th June 8552 Design and Technology AQA PM 2h

Thursday 16th June R021 Essential values of care for use with individuals in care settings OCR PM 1h

Monday 20th June 8645/4F Combined Science - Paper 4 AQA AM 1h 45m

Tuesday 21st June 5569UB0-1 The Hospitality and Catering Industry (Eduqas)  WJEC PM 1h 52m

SUMMER 2022 EXTERNAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE


